10000012

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000038383 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Number : I2000000195

Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

: (850)521-1000

Fax Number

: (850)558-1575

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

Electropic Filtro Maril

Bublic Access Help

3. BRACH FEB + 6 2005

H05000038383 3 APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LT	tnership as it is in the home state)	
(, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
2		_
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited must contain the v	d partnership proposes to register or transact business word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	in Flori
3. Virginia	4. July 27, 1998	
(State of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	
5 Corporation Service Company	- 1	200
	Agent for Service of Process)	-11
•	2	띪
6,1201 Hays Street		سب ۲۰
	ess of Registered Office)	
•	July 2	
Tallahassee	, Flotida 32301	'ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
(City)	(Zip Code)	س ر در است. (
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of	Process:	71
Comparation Camina Co	CHARLE WILL	
Corporation Service Co		
By: Deligrap 10. S	Deborah D. Skipper	
Ey: Deliosah D. S. (Agent m	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) Asst. V. Pres.	
Ey: Dellosah D. S. (Agent m	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) Asst. V. Pres.	
Ey: Deliosah D. S. (Agent m	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) Asst. V. Pres.	
By: Wellough 10. S (Agent m 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) Asst. V. Pres.	icc.)
By: (Quitosah 10. Agent m (Agent m 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) Asst. V. Pres. erndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal offi	ícc.)
By: Wellough W. Agent m (Agent m 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) Asst. V. Pres. erndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal offi	lcc.)
Ey: (Dellosah 10. S. (Agent m. 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H. (Address of registered office required in state of the state of th	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) Asst. V. Pres. erndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal offi	icc.)
Ey: (Dellosch 10. 9 (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the state of th	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) erndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal officers STREET ADDRESS	icc.)
Ey: (Allowah 10. S. (Agent m. 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H. (Address of registered office required in state of the	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal off STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Farkway, Suite 210	ice.)
Ey: Wellough W. J. (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal off STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Farkway, Suite 210	ice.)
Ey: Wellough W. J. (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal off STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Farkway, Suite 210	ice.)
Ey: Wellough W. J. (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal off STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Farkway, Suite 210	(cc.)
Ey: (Dellosch 10. 9 (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the state of th	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal off STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Farkway, Suite 210	icc.)
Ey: Wallough 10. S (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the state of th	Deborah D. Skipper Just Sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal officers STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210 Herndon, VA 20170	icc.)
Ey: Wellough 10. S (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the state of th	Deborah D. Skipper ust sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal off STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Farkway, Suite 210 Herndon, VA 20170 Herndon, VA 20170	ice.)
Ey: Wellough 10. S (Agent m) 8. 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210, H (Address of registered office required in state of the state of th	Deborah D. Skipper Just Sign on this line) derndon, VA 20170 of formation or, if not required, address of principal officers STREET ADDRESS 560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 210 Herndon, VA 20170	(cc.)

CONTINUED

H05000038383 3

	(M	Isiling Address of Limited Par	tnership)
Under penalties and that the fact	of perjury I, being duly s ts stated herein are true an	sworn, declare that I have read ad correct.	the foregoing and know the contents thereof
Signed this		topment Group, Inc.	. 2005
	By:	General Partner	Andrew J. Czekaj, CEO
TATE OF OUNTY OF_	Virginia Cardad		personally appeared before the
			LAHAS
On this	day of <u>Ge</u>	bruary, 2003	SE S
indrew J. (Cambridge	Czekaj, Chief Exec Development Grou	outive Officer	, personally appeared before me,
Y who is petsol	nally known to me		RIOA
whose identi	ty I proved on the basis of	f	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	
	Chang	Notary Public Signature)	
	Dane J	W. Plass never Notary's Printed Name)	

H05000038383 3

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Andrew J. Czekaj, Chief Executive Officer of BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Cambridge Development Group, Inc.</u> Cambridge Development Group
Cambridge Development Group
a general partner of Limited Partnership , a (am) Virginia
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ 100,00 .
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$ 100.00
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this 44 day of Jennety of 2005
Cambridge Development Group, Inc.
By: Andrew J. Czekaj CEO
By: Andrew J. Czekaj (80 F
STATE OF Ungra
COUNTY OF Fair Fay
On this 4 day of February, 2005,
Andrew J. Czekaj, Chief Executive Officer of Cambridge Development Group, Inc. , personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Public Signature)
Anne M. Plass meyer (Notary's Printed Name)
Seal My Commission Expires: 12-31-05

H05000038383 3